





To Whom It May Concern:

I am excited to announce that on Sunday, March 10, 2019, the National Kidney Foundation (NKF) Serving Southern California will present our *Bonne Santé* food and spirits showcase at the Recording Academy in Santa Monica. This ticketed event will feature some of LA's top chefs and most influential leaders in business, healthcare, and entertainment.

We invite you to support this event by donating to our silent auction. Your generosity in donating to this event is greatly appreciated and will be a terrific way to show your support of our community. Your in-kind auction donation will be recognized at the event and is tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law.

Proceeds from the silent auction will be used to support the NKF's mission to bring awareness, prevention and treatment to the 26 million Americans living with chronic kidney disease. NKF programs include direct patient support services, kidney disease risk screenings, public and professional health education, and medical research into the causes and treatment of kidney disease.

To learn more, please visit www.nkfbonnesante.org. On behalf of the NKF and the *Bonne Santé* planning committee, please accept our sincerest appreciation for your silent auction donation. If you have any questions, please contact me at 818-783-8153 x652 or jennifer.moore@kidney.org. Together we are making lives better!

Sincerely,

Jenny

Jenny Moore Regional Development Manager National Kidney Foundation





Auction Item Donation Form

Yes, we will donate the following item(s):			
Detailed description to use for promotion of item (Please include restrictions, expiration dates etc.):			
Approximate Value: \$_			
Company Name / Dono	or:		
Company Contact:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone: ()	Fax: ()	E-Mail:	
Signature:		Date:	
My donatio	on is enclosed. my donation by February 2	1, 2019	

Please send this form and auction items to the attention of:

Jenny Moore, Regional Development Manager National Kidney Foundation Serving Southern CA 15490 Ventura Blvd. Ste. 210 | Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 Phone: 818-783-8153 x652 | Fax: 818-783-8160

Jennifer.moore@kidney.org

Tax ID: 13-1673104

National Kidney Foundation Serving Southern California 15490 Ventura Ave. Ste. 210 | Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 | 818-783-8153 www.nkfbonnesante.org | www.kidney.org